
SELECTED LIST 1 

Dear Candidates,

Congratulations  and  welcome to  the St.  Joseph's  -  Pondicherry  University
MBA Twinning Program!

We are pleased to inform you that you have been provisionally selected for
the MBA Program under  the  twinning  model,  based on your  fulfillment  of
the merit criteria and minimum eligibility requirements.

You  are  requested  to  report  in formal  attire and  carry  the  following
documents:

1. Application Form printout
2. Undertaking form
3. Original X STD marks card
4. Original XII STD/PUC marks card
5. Original 3-year UG degree program or equivalent diploma marks cards
6. Original  UG  degree  course  completion  certificate  or  provisional

certificate  (*provisional  certificate  will  be  accepted  only  from
candidates who completed their degree during AY 2023-24)

7. One Photocopy of all the above mentioned documents
8. Two recent  passport-size  photographs  (hard  copy)  and soft  copy in

jpg.format.
9. Original  Student  Aadhar  card  with  one  photocopy  and  one  of  the

parents Aadhar Card photocopy.
10. College one-time fees (Online payment Rs.8,300/-)

Please choose only one of the following reporting dates based on the time 
allotted for your specialization:

 Friday, 27th June 2025

 Saturday, 28th June 2025

We look forward to welcoming you to campus.

Warm regards,
Admissions Office
St. Joseph’s - Pondicherry University Twinning Program



List One - Day 1 [Friday 27 June 2025].

Last opportunity for the students to get admitted on Friday 4 JULY
2025. Report to campus at 10:30 am. St Joseph’s Pre University
Campus,  Museum  Road  /  Residency  Road.  Opposite  to  Scared
Heart Auditorium.

SELECTED LIST 1  - DAY 1 

 (27.06.25)     
SL NO APPLICATION NO STUDENT NAME

1 250195 AISHWARYA V

2 250196 B HARI KESHAVAN

3 250184 CHARAN S

4 250404
CLENCY REYANNA 
GERARD

5 250146 ESAI KALA

6 250403 HEMANTH KUMAR

7 250143 JYOTHIKA R

8 250121 K V MANOJ KUMAR

9 250183 KAVYA SHREE M

10 250093 KIRAN H REDDY

11 250011
KRISAL KIRTHI 
OLIVERA

12 250259 MAHIMA SINGHVI

13 250286 MANOJ BABU S

14 250243 MARY JENIFER R

15 250392 MEGHANA V

16 250092 NISHANTHINI N

17 250309 P . HINDU

18 250271 P SNEHA

19 250397 PRASHANTH S

20 250399 REETHU P

21 250336 RUTH DIANA

22 250007 S YESHWANTH

23 250290 SHREYAS R

24 250019 SHRIDHAR M

25 250275 SHRIDHAR V

26 250111 SNEHA S

27 250248 T YOGESHWARI

28 250384
THARIKA 
PALAMANERU

29 250060 VARUNA M

30 250358 VIJAYA KUMAR M

31 250389 VIVIN BRITTO M



Selected   List One - Day 2 [Saturday 28 June 2025].  

Last opportunity for the students to get admitted on Friday 4 JULY
2025. Report to campus at 10:30 am. St Joseph’s Pre University
Campus,  Museum  Road  /  Residency  Road.  Opposite  to  Scared
Heart Auditorium.

SELECTED LIST 1  - DAY 2                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

28.06.25 

SL NO
APPLICATIO

N NO
STUDENT NAME

1 250430 A ANUJ

2 250340 A MADHUSUDHANA

3 250195 AISHWARYA V

4 250445 AJITH KUMAR K

5 250380 ANITTA JOSEPH

6 250415 ASHIKA A

7 250196 B HARI KESHAVAN

8 250355 BHARAT MUNDHRA

9 250184 CHARAN S

10 250404 CLENCY REYANNA GERARD

11 250146 ESAI KALA

12 250356 FELIX DANIEL M

13 250436 GOUDAPPA BIRADAR

14 250403 HEMANTH KUMAR

15 250320 J RICKY MARTIN

16 250143 JYOTHIKA R

17 250121 K V MANOJ KUMAR

18 250456 KANMANI K

19 250449 KAVIYA.M

20 250183 KAVYA SHREE M

21 250424 KEZIA SHERIN PRAVEENA

22 250093 KIRAN H REDDY

23 250011 KRISAL KIRTHI OLIVERA

24 250422 LENNARD MARIO

25 250259 MAHIMA SINGHVI

26 250412 MANIKANDAN R

27 250286 MANOJ BABU S

28 250243 MARY JENIFER R

29 250329 MARY SANJANA C M

30 250477 MATILDA A DAVID

31 250335 MEGALA.R

32 250392 MEGHANA V

33 250396 NANDHINI SURESH

34 250296 NETHRAVATHI S

35 250092 NISHANTHINI N

36 250420 NOHMICA SERINA

37 250309 P . HINDU

38 250271 P SNEHA

39 250397 PRASHANTH S



40 250297 PREETHI.V

41 250321 PREM KUMAR I

42 250493 PRIYANKA YADAV M

43 250459 RADHA SATYANAIK

44 250399 REETHU P

45 250439 RUCHITHA S

46 250336 RUTH DIANA

47 250007 S YESHWANTH

48 250481 SANDHYA M

49 250421 SHAZIYA M

50 250416 SHREEYAS

51 250410 SHREEYAS

52 250414 SHREEYAS

53 250290 SHREYAS R

54 250019 SHRIDHAR M

55 250275 SHRIDHAR V

56 250111 SNEHA S

57 250494 SRIJANA BHUJEL

58 250248 T YOGESHWARI

59 250384 THARIKA PALAMANERU

60 250491 THOMSON W

61 250060 VARUNA M

62 250358 VIJAYA KUMAR M

63 250463 VINDHIYA B

64 250389 VIVIN BRITTO M



Selected   List One - Day 3 [Sunday 29 June 2025].  

Last opportunity for the students to get admitted on Friday 4 JULY
2025. Report to campus at 10:30 am. St Joseph’s Pre University
Campus,  Museum  Road  /  Residency  Road.  Opposite  to  Scared
Heart Auditorium.

SELECTED LIST 1  - DAY 3                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

29.06.2025
SL NO APPLICATION NO STUDENT NAME

1 250430 A ANUJ

2 250340 A MADHUSUDHANA

3 250570 ABDUL GAFFAR

4 250026 AISHWARYA R

5 250195 AISHWARYA V

6 250445 AJITH KUMAR K

7 250380 ANITTA JOSEPH

8 250540 ANURADHA RAI

9 250415 ASHIKA A

10 250196 B HARI KESHAVAN

11 250558 BALA SURYA .G

12 250355 BHARAT MUNDHRA

13 250525 BHOOMIKA.KV

14 250037 BHUMIKA A

15 250031 CHAITHRA R

16 250184 CHARAN S

17 250043 CHARULATHA K

18 250404 CLENCY REYANNA GERARD

19 250501 DIMPLE D

20 250515 E SAMSON

21 250146 ESAI KALA

22 250356 FELIX DANIEL M

23 250436 GOUDAPPA BIRADAR

24 250527 HARSHA S

25 250541 HARSHITHA P

26 250403 HEMANTH KUMAR

27 250506 INDUMATHI B

28 250320 J RICKY MARTIN

29 250567 JAGADESHWARAN K

30 250462 JAIRAJ S

31 250428 JENNIFER MARY S

32 250143 JYOTHIKA R

33 250127 JYOTHIKA S

34 250518 K SHALINI

35 250121 K V MANOJ KUMAR

36 250456 KANMANI K

37 250020 KARTHIKEYAN S

38 250449 KAVIYA.M

39 250521 KAVYA R

40 250183 KAVYA SHREE M



41 250500 KAVYASUDHA MUMMIDI

42 250499 KEERTHANA

43 250424 KEZIA SHERIN PRAVEENA

44 250093 KIRAN H REDDY

45 250011 KRISAL KIRTHI OLIVERA

46 250534 KUNDAN KUMAR RAJ

47 250422 LENNARD MARIO

48 250535 M S VAISHNAVI

49 250537 MADHUMITHA D P

50 250259 MAHIMA SINGHVI

51 250539 MALAVIKA

52 250412 MANIKANDAN R

53 250286 MANOJ BABU S

54 250531 MANOJ KUMAR B

55 250169 MARY JENIFER

56 250243 MARY JENIFER R

57 250329 MARY SANJANA C M

58 250477 MATILDA A DAVID

59 250335 MEGALA.R

60 250392 MEGHANA V

61 250396 NANDHINI SURESH

62 250561 NANDINI A

63 250296 NETHRAVATHI S

64 250092 NISHANTHINI N

65 250420 NOHMICA SERINA

66 250309 P . HINDU

67 250271 P SNEHA

68 250151 PAVITHRA P

69 250044 PRAGASTHI M

70 250397 PRASHANTH S

71 250297 PREETHI.V

72 250321 PREM KUMAR I

73 250493 PRIYANKA YADAV M

74 250300 R MOKSHITH

75 250556 RACHEL VICTORIA F

76 250459 RADHA SATYANAIK

77 250571 RANJITHA Y S

78 250399 REETHU P

79 250439 RUCHITHA S

80 250336 RUTH DIANA

81 250007 S YESHWANTH

82 250033 SABA TAJ

83 250481 SANDHYA M

84 250421 SHAZIYA M

85 250524 SHRAVANI HM

86 250416 SHREEYAS

87 250410 SHREEYAS

88 250414 SHREEYAS

89 250290 SHREYAS R

90 250019 SHRIDHAR M

91 250275 SHRIDHAR V

92 250111 SNEHA S

93 250494 SRIJANA BHUJEL



94 250538 SUNILKUMAR

95 250543 SWATHI G D

96 250248 T YOGESHWARI

97 250542 TAMANNA SHARMA

98 250384 THARIKA PALAMANERU

99 250491 THOMSON W

100 250060 VARUNA M

101 250358 VIJAYA KUMAR M

102 250463 VINDHIYA B

103 250389 VIVIN BRITTO M



Selected   List One - Day 4 [Thursday 3  RD   JULY 2025].  

Last opportunity for the students to get admitted on Friday 4 JULY
2025. Report to campus at 10:30 am. St Joseph’s Pre University
Campus,  Museum  Road  /  Residency  Road.  Opposite  to  Scared
Heart Auditorium.

SELECTED LIST 1  - DAY 4                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

03.07.2025

SL NO
APPLICATIO

N NO
STUDENT NAME

1 250430 A ANUJ

2 250340 A MADHUSUDHANA

3 250570 ABDUL GAFFAR

4 250588 ABINAYA A

5 250026 AISHWARYA R

6 250195 AISHWARYA V

7 250445 AJITH KUMAR K

8 250380 ANITTA JOSEPH

9 250582 ANNIE R

10 250540 ANURADHA RAI

11 250415 ASHIKA A

12 250196 B HARI KESHAVAN

13 250558 BALA SURYA .G

14 250355 BHARAT MUNDHRA

15 250525 BHOOMIKA.KV

16 250037 BHUMIKA A

17 250031 CHAITHRA R

18 250184 CHARAN S

19 250043 CHARULATHA K

20 250404 CLENCY REYANNA GERARD

21 250501 DIMPLE D

22 250515 E SAMSON

23 250146 ESAI KALA

24 250356 FELIX DANIEL M

25 250436 GOUDAPPA BIRADAR

26 250527 HARSHA S

27 250541 HARSHITHA P

28 250403 HEMANTH KUMAR

29 250506 INDUMATHI B

30 250320 J RICKY MARTIN

31 250567 JAGADESHWARAN K

32 250462 JAIRAJ S

33 250597 JAYA LAKSHMI R

34 250428 JENNIFER MARY S

35 250143 JYOTHIKA R

36 250127 JYOTHIKA S

37 250518 K SHALINI

38 250121 K V MANOJ KUMAR

39 250456 KANMANI K

40 250020 KARTHIKEYAN S



41 250449 KAVIYA.M

42 250521 KAVYA R

43 250183 KAVYA SHREE M

44 250500 KAVYASUDHA MUMMIDI

45 250499 KEERTHANA

46 250424 KEZIA SHERIN PRAVEENA

47 250093 KIRAN H REDDY

48 250011 KRISAL KIRTHI OLIVERA

49 250534 KUNDAN KUMAR RAJ

50 250422 LENNARD MARIO

51 250535 M S VAISHNAVI

52 250537 MADHUMITHA D P

53 250259 MAHIMA SINGHVI

54 250539 MALAVIKA

55 250412 MANIKANDAN R

56 250286 MANOJ BABU S

57 250531 MANOJ KUMAR B

58 250169 MARY JENIFER

59 250243 MARY JENIFER R

60 250329 MARY SANJANA C M

61 250477 MATILDA A DAVID

62 250335 MEGALA.R

63 250392 MEGHANA V

64 250579 MONISHA S P

65 250396 NANDHINI SURESH

66 250561 NANDINI A

67 250296 NETHRAVATHI S

68 250092 NISHANTHINI N

69 250420 NOHMICA SERINA

70 250309 P . HINDU

71 250271 P SNEHA

72 250151 PAVITHRA P

73 250044 PRAGASTHI M

74 250397 PRASHANTH S

75 250584 PREETHI R

76 250297 PREETHI.V

77 250321 PREM KUMAR I

78 250493 PRIYANKA YADAV M

79 250300 R MOKSHITH

80 250556 RACHEL VICTORIA F

81 250459 RADHA SATYANAIK

82 250571 RANJITHA Y S

83 250399 REETHU P

84 250439 RUCHITHA S

85 250336 RUTH DIANA

86 250007 S YESHWANTH

87 250033 SABA TAJ

88 250481 SANDHYA M

89 250421 SHAZIYA M

90 250524 SHRAVANI HM

91 250416 SHREEYAS

92 250410 SHREEYAS

93 250414 SHREEYAS



94 250578 SHREYAS J

95 250290 SHREYAS R

96 250019 SHRIDHAR M

97 250275 SHRIDHAR V

98 250111 SNEHA S

99 250494 SRIJANA BHUJEL

100 250538 SUNILKUMAR

101 250543 SWATHI G D

102 250248 T YOGESHWARI

103 250542 TAMANNA SHARMA

104 250384 THARIKA PALAMANERU

105 250491 THOMSON W

106 250589 TRISHA S

107 250419 V DEEPA

108 250595 VAISHALI.L

109 250060 VARUNA M

110 250358 VIJAYA KUMAR M

111 250463 VINDHIYA B

112 250389 VIVIN BRITTO M



Selected   List One - Day 5 [FRIDAY 4TH     JULY 2025]   

The  following  students  are  expected  to  finish  the  Admission
Process on Friday 4 JULY 2025. Report to campus at 10:30 am. St
Joseph’s Pre University Campus, Museum Road / Residency Road.
Opposite to Scared Heart Auditorium.

SELECTED LIST 1  - DAY 5                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

04.07.2025

SL NO
APPLICATION

NO
STUDENT NAME

1 250671 ADRINA LIU

2 250667 AKHIL B

3 250656 ALEENA E JOSE

4 250611 ANIL B R

5 250641 ANTHONY JOHN STEPHEN

6 250606 ANUSHREE.R

7 250668 AVANDHIKA K.A

8 250678 AVINASH K P

9 250637 B R VARSHA

10 250608 BABY SHALINI.P

11 250675 BINDU SHREE BJ

12 250633 CHAITRA R

13 250627 CHAITRA S

14 250682 CHRISTOPHER PAUL

15 250590 DARSHINI V

16 250620 DHARANI K

17 250610 DIVYESH S

18 250681 ELIZABETH

19 250662 GAYATHRI N

20 250674 HARI KRISHNA U

21 250605 HEMANTH KUMAR S

22 250638 J SNEHA

23 250673 JENIFER P

24 250635 JENNIFER N

25 250614 JOEL JEROME A

26 250652 KAVANA KARANCHI

27 250648 KHATEJA BEGUM T

28 250657 KUNAL SUDARSAN

29 250650 L KAVYASHREE

30 250383 LIKITHA M

31 250666 LUVINA J

32 250603 LYNETTE INFANCIA

33 250585 MAGDALEEN FERDINA FERNANDO

34 250647 MAHESHA A L

35 250628 MAMATHA B

36 250639 MANOJ KUMAR

37 250658 MANOJ KUMAR J

38 250625 MITHUN M

39 250623 MOHITH M E

40 250664 MURALI MANOHER T



41 250604 MUSKAN FATIMA S

42 250654 MUTHU KRISHNA G

43 250655 NANDINI C

44 250616 NANDISHWARA M KIVADE

45 250642 NAVEEN TAJ I R

46 250653 NELISHA LOBO

47 250651 NETHRAVATHI K H

48 250607 NIKHATH UNNISA

49 250626 PAVAN RAJ K

50 250615 POOJA S

51 250646 PRAKRUTHI R

52 250644 PRANAV AK

53 250670 PRASANNA KUMAR. G

54 250660 PRASHANTH

55 250621 PREETHI C

56 250669 PRIYANKA

57 250683 R SHARON

58 250643 RAHINI S

59 250634 RAHUL K

60 250645 RAMYA M

61 250680 RONALDO D

62 250601 S MOHAMMED KAIF ESTESHAM

63 250677 SAMM

64 250622 SANDEEP S

65 250676 SANDHYA M

66 250576 SANDRA MONICA J

67 250661 SHIVU H

68 250619 SINDHU GS

69 250617 SUPRITH STEVEN

70 250602 SWATHI N

71 250574 VASANTHA LAKSHMI S G

72 250679 VIJETHA NARMADA P

73 250632 VINOD S

74 250600 VISHWANATH R

Dr. Kanishka K
Coordinator
MBA Twinning Programme
BJES




